Sangoma Telephony Card
Now newly redesigned for improved
efficiency, the Sangoma A142 Data Card
replaces the Sangoma S5141 card. Ideal for
synchronous serial applications.
Whether you use the card to simplify routing and increase
security using Sangoma’s WANPIPE® software; you need
support for an X.25 link, a datascope, an SNA connection,

Lifetime warranty on parts and labour. Plus a 30-day no
questions asked return policy.
Ordering Information
Cables, if required, are included at no additional charge.
SKU
Dual Serial
Interfaces
BUS
Baud Rate
Per Port
Cables
A142V37 V.35 PCI 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable
A142V3708 V.35 PCI 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable and Two V.35 Cables
A142X37 X.21 PCI 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable
A142X3713 X.21 PCI 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable and Two X.21 Cables
A142R36 RS232 PCI 400 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable
A142R3607 RS232 PCI 400 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable and Two RS232 Cables
A142E37 EIA530 PCI 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable
A142E3711 EIA530 PCI 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable and Two EIA530 Cables
A142VE37 V.35 PCIe 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable
A142VE3708 V.35 PCIe 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable and Two V.35 Cables
A142XE37 X.21 PCIe 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable
A142XE3713 X.21 PCIe 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable and Two X.21 Cables
A142RE36 RS232 PCIe 400 kbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable
A142RE3607 RS232 PCIe 400 kbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable and Two RS232 Cables
A142EE37 EIA530 PCIe 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable
A142EE3711 EIA530 PCIe 8 Mbps 2-port DB25 Octopus Cable and Two EIA530 Cables